WARRANTY
–
Cooling Only
Wall Mounted Systems
RAK-DJ50PCAT (5kW)
–
The system for
people who

SmartFence (with airCloud Go) •
Energy usage tracking
(with airCloud Go) •
Voice control - with airCloud Go
(through Google/Amazon Alexa) •
Info button (with airCloud Go) •
Auto restart •
Filter sign •
Remote Start/Stop
Fireproof electrical enclosure •
PCB surge protection •
Anti-corrosion treated
outdoor heat exchanger •
Anti-rust painted outdoor casing •
3-Minute delay circuit •
RAK-DJ25PCAT - 2.5kW Model
RAK-DJ35PCAT - 3.5kW Model
RAK-DJ60PCAT - 6.0kW Model
RAK-DJ70PCAT - 7.0kW Model
RAK-DJ50PCAT - 5.0kW Model
–
Temperzone Australia Pty Ltd
AUSTRALIA
Sydney:	 (02) 8822 5700